
Event Results

Biloxi Regional 2025

Overall Awards

Petite Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Look Infinity Dance Company, LLC Emma Kate Beaugez

2nd Overall Black Magic Studio Valor Abigail Doornbos

Rising Star

1st Overall Covergirl Studio Valor Bebe Montana

Petite Duo/Trio

Protostar

1st Overall We Like To Fuss Dawn’s Dance Academy

Rising Star

1st Overall Werkin Girls Studio Valor

Petite Small Group

Protostar

1st Overall Daisies Infinity Dance Company, LLC

Rising Star

1st Overall No Parking Studio Valor

Junior Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Call Me Mother Chasse's Dance Company Ambria Miskel

2nd Overall Bad To The Bone Dawn’s Dance Academy Landree Ikerd

Rising Star

1st Overall Lose Control Rhythm Dance Center Abby Schmitz

2nd Overall When She Loved Me Studio Valor Harper Carson

3rd Overall Level Up Rhythm Dance Center Palon West

4th Overall Daughter Infinity Dance Company, LLC Peyson Crump

Shining Star

1st Overall Gloria Baypointe Dance Academy Amalie Grace Weidman

Junior Duo/Trio

Protostar

1st Overall Hope of the World Jamie's Performing Arts Studio

Rising Star

1st Overall Let Me Rhythm Dance Center
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Junior Small Group

Protostar

1st Overall Empty Chair Jamie's Performing Arts Studio

Rising Star

1st Overall Boom Infinity Dance Company, LLC

Shining Star

1st Overall Unfortunate Love Infinity Dance Company, LLC

Junior Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Bloom Infinity Dance Company, LLC

Teen Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Survivor Chasse's Dance Company Avionnah Chancey

Rising Star

1st Overall Koladi Ola Baypointe Dance Academy Khloe Milam

2nd Overall Daddy Infinity Dance Company, LLC MaryKaitlyn Steverson

3rd Overall Cocoon Rhythm Dance Center Maylin Tanner

Shining Star

1st Overall The Light That Never Fails Baypointe Dance Academy Aniston Williams

2nd Overall Call It Love Chasse's Dance Company Kierstann Johnson

3rd Overall Oh What a Mess I'm In Baypointe Dance Academy Katelyn Williams

Teen Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Survivor Jamie's Performing Arts Studio

Shining Star

1st Overall 5 Stages of Grief Chasse's Dance Company

Teen Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Caught Up Rhythm Dance Center

2nd Overall Ground Zero Dawn’s Dance Academy

3rd Overall Die With A Smile Rhythm Dance Center

Shining Star

1st Overall Gale Song Infinity Dance Company, LLC
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Superstar Awards

Teen Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall True Colors The Studio of Classique Vibe

Shining Star

1st Overall Drown Baypointe Dance Academy

Teen Line

Protostar

1st Overall Gaga Jamie's Performing Arts Studio

Rising Star

1st Overall Beauty and Boots Dawn’s Dance Academy

Senior Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall My Body Is A Cage Dawn’s Dance Academy Sydney Penny

2nd Overall Daughter Rhythm Dance Center Presleigh Stokley

3rd Overall We Don't Eat Chasse's Dance Company Alana McCarroll

4th Overall Older Dawn’s Dance Academy Zaidee Cain

Shining Star

1st Overall Ode To Love Lost Baypointe Dance Academy Reagan Chin

2nd Overall Self Less Infinity Dance Company, LLC McKenna Jones

3rd Overall Have Mercy Baypointe Dance Academy Krista Burton

Senior Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Death Becomes Her Dawn’s Dance Academy

Shining Star

1st Overall Hide And Seek Infinity Dance Company, LLC

Senior Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Mannequin Dawn’s Dance Academy

Senior Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Departed Dawn’s Dance Academy

Caught Up Rhythm Dance CenterRising Star
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Special Awards

Choreography

Broken Jamie's Performing Arts Studio

Descent Infinity Dance Company, LLC

Every Time It Rains Studio Valor

What Is Jazz Infinity Dance Company, LLC

Costume

Clown Dawn’s Dance Academy Claudia Barber

It's About That Walk Jamie's Performing Arts Studio Ellisyn Morgan

Koladi Ola Baypointe Dance Academy Khloe Milam

Paris The Studio of Classique Vibe

Dancer of the Year Finalist

Daddy Infinity Dance Company, LLC MaryKaitlyn Steverson

Gloria Baypointe Dance Academy Amalie Grace Weidman

I Lived Baypointe Dance Academy Reagan Chin

Self Less Infinity Dance Company, LLC McKenna Jones

The Light That Never Fails Baypointe Dance Academy Aniston Williams

Unleash The Diva Studio Valor Hailey Hall

Judges' Choice

Caged Jamie's Performing Arts Studio

Call Me Mother Chasse's Dance Company Ambria Miskel

Gale Song Infinity Dance Company, LLC

Let's Hear It For The Boy Jamie's Performing Arts Studio

Magic Dawn’s Dance Academy Isabella Ikerd

Mannequin Dawn’s Dance Academy

Marionettes The Studio of Classique Vibe

Queen of Hearts Jamie's Performing Arts Studio Jamie Sweet

We Like To Fuss Dawn’s Dance Academy

Outstanding Junior Dancer

Lose Control Rhythm Dance Center Abby Schmitz

Outstanding Senior Dancer

Breakin Dishes Jamie's Performing Arts Studio Makayla Fowler

Outstanding Teen Dancer

Call It Love Chasse's Dance Company Kierstann Johnson

Performance

Beauty and Boots Dawn’s Dance Academy
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Life of the Party Studio Award

Dawn’s Dance Academy

Cold hearted Snake Baypointe Dance Academy Aubrey Dobert

Come Together The Studio of Classique Vibe Cheyenne Gray

Fix My Crown Dawn’s Dance Academy Paizley Kyle

Level Up Rhythm Dance Center Palon West

Mirror Chasse's Dance Company Caliah Hatton

The Gospel Truth The Studio of Classique Vibe

Photogenic Winner

Dawn’s Dance Academy Roselyn Sharpe

Dawn’s Dance Academy Sydney Penny

Showstopper

Boom Infinity Dance Company, LLC

Born To Entertain Infinity Dance Company, LLC Olivia Ryder

Caught Up Rhythm Dance Center

Gaga Jamie's Performing Arts Studio

Have Mercy Baypointe Dance Academy Krista Burton

No Parking Studio Valor

Work Dawn’s Dance Academy
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